
Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
Rank LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL (1,000) LSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank 

SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL# CRD/TA

         (1)               (2)               (3)                   (4)              (5) .(6)             (7)                 (8)                    (9)          (10)

Columbia Cmnty Bk           Hillsboro          77.5 0.35 0.736 77,835           496           $100M-500M 62.5 7,003           203                 0
Siuslaw Bk                  Florence           70.0 0.272 0.605 79,385           1,666        $100M-500M 77.5 9,324           1,396              0.002
Bank of Amer OR NA          Portland           67.5 0.025 0.942 307,845         1,492        >$10B     62.5 22,912         347                 0
Capital Pacific Bk          Portland           67.5 0.509 0.643 49,706           329           <$100M    67.5 5,175           144                 0
Bank of The Cascades        Bend               65.0 0.24 0.511 515,923         5,072        $1B-$10B  82.5 65,974         3,091              0.003
Pioneer TR Bk NA            Salem              65.0 0.295 0.626 66,110           489           $100M-500M 45.0 5,119           194                 0.003
MBank                       Gresham            62.5 0.271 0.684 71,603           458           $100M-500M 70.0 8,244           210                 0
Columbia River Bk           The Dalles         60.0 0.205 0.577 195,542         1,596        $500M-$1B 87.5 30,878         1,033              0.006
Citizens Bk                 Corvallis          60.0 0.251 0.579 84,064           692           $100M-500M 82.5 11,222         391                 0
West Coast Bk               Lake Oswego       60.0 0.214 0.491 490,390         3,364        $1B-$10B  65.0 46,043         1,621              0
Pacific Continental Bk      Eugene             60.0 0.265 0.478 220,327         1,629        $500M-$1B 57.5 18,873         765                 0
Community Bk                Joseph             60.0 0.22 0.718 69,651           640           $100M-500M 82.5 10,476         382                 0
Premierwest Bk              Medford            60.0 0.248 0.49 243,764         1,508        $500M-$1B 62.5 23,069         752                 0
Peoples Bk of CMRC          Medford            60.0 0.303 0.827 25,740           194           <$100M    60.0 3,113           98                   0
Pinnacle Bk                 Beaverton          60.0 0.356 0.745 31,449           193           <$100M    62.5 3,689           94                   0
Oregon Coast Bk             Newport            60.0 0.307 1 24,876           174           <$100M    75.0 7,384           126                 0
First FS & LA of Mcminnville Mcminnville        60.0 0.069 0.66 20,307           81             $100M-500M 27.5 191              6                     0
Home Valley Bk              Grants Pass        57.5 0.275 0.661 50,281           354           $100M-500M 50.0 4,522           181                 0.001
Umpqua Bk                   Roseburg           57.5 0.16 0.334 1,146,201      8,175        $1B-$10B  60.0 108,443       3,953              0
Bank of Oswego              Lake Oswego       57.5 0.44 1 14,907           61             <$100M    32.5 893              27                   0
Oregon Pacific Bkg Co       Florence           55.0 0.28 0.625 43,486           424           $100M-500M 67.5 5,067           251                 0.001
Bank of Astoria             Astoria            55.0 0.271 0.598 58,084           386           $100M-500M 72.5 7,215           195                 0
Willamette Valley Bk        Salem              55.0 0.369 0.724 27,947           192           <$100M    80.0 14,091         129                 0
South Valley B&Tc           Klamath Falls      52.5 0.226 0.5 118,256         700           $500M-$1B 47.5 10,365         331                 0
Summit Bk                   Eugene             52.5 0.352 0.772 22,593           135           <$100M    32.5 1,497           51                   0
Pacific West Bk             West Linn          52.5 0.455 0.864 9,312             33             <$100M    12.5 208              5                     0
Albina Cmnty Bk             Portland           50.0 0.288 0.557 35,228           356           $100M-500M 55.0 3,741           216                 0.004
Libertybank                 Eugene             50.0 0.141 0.513 113,056         775           $500M-$1B 55.0 12,231         402                 0
Town Ctr Bk                 Portland           50.0 0.288 0.58 36,057           241           $100M-500M 37.5 3,121           111                 0
Willamette Cmnty Bk         Albany             50.0 0.316 0.843 12,293           77             <$100M    45.0 1,102           30                   0
Bank of Salem               Salem              47.5 0.235 0.733 44,954           172           $100M-500M 17.5 1,573           37                   0
Community First Bk          Prineville         42.5 0.253 0.543 42,408           242           $100M-500M 27.5 2,891           80                   0
Silver Falls Bk             Silverton          40.0 0.169 0.969 14,199           82             <$100M    20.0 832              33                   0
Bank of Eastern OR          Arlington          37.5 0.133 0.677 24,249           266           $100M-500M 65.0 4,949           186                 0.003
Clackamas Cty Bk            Sandy              37.5 0.22 0.565 35,136           253           $100M-500M 50.0 4,257           132                 0
Century Bk                  Eugene             35.0 0.287 0.621 13,705           75             <$100M    37.5 1,315           33                   0
Northwest Bk                Lake Oswego       30.0 0.331 0.437 20,153           71             <$100M    12.5 778              16                   0
Evergreen FS & LA           Grants Pass        27.5 0.013 0.062 4,043             13             $100M-500M 22.5 50                2                     0
Commerce Bk of OR           Portland           10.0 0.062 0.247 1,588             9               <$100M    10.0 140              4                     0

Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)
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Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Columbia River Bk           The Dalles         OR 87.5 0.032 0.091 30,878       1,033         $500M-$1B 60.0 195,542         1,596         0.006
Community Bk                Joseph             OR 82.5 0.033 0.108 10,476       382            $100M-500M 60.0 69,651           640           0
Citizens Bk                 Corvallis          OR 82.5 0.034 0.077 11,222       391            $100M-500M 60.0 84,064           692           0
Bank of The Cascades        Bend               OR 82.5 0.031 0.065 65,974       3,091         $1B-$10B  65.0 515,923         5,072         0.003
Willamette Valley Bk        Salem              OR 80.0 0.186 0.365 14,091       129            <$100M    55.0 27,947           192           0
Siuslaw Bk                  Florence           OR 77.5 0.032 0.071 9,324         1,396         $100M-500M 70.0 79,385           1,666         0.002
Oregon Coast Bk             Newport            OR 75.0 0.091 0.297 7,384         126            <$100M    60.0 24,876           174           0
Bank of Astoria             Astoria            OR 72.5 0.034 0.074 7,215         195            $100M-500M 55.0 58,084           386           0
MBank                       Gresham            OR 70.0 0.031 0.079 8,244         210            $100M-500M 62.5 71,603           458           0
Oregon Pacific Bkg Co       Florence           OR 67.5 0.033 0.073 5,067         251            $100M-500M 55.0 43,486           424           0.001
Capital Pacific Bk          Portland           OR 67.5 0.053 0.067 5,175         144            <$100M    67.5 49,706           329           0
Bank of Eastern OR          Arlington          OR 65.0 0.027 0.138 4,949         186            $100M-500M 37.5 24,249           266           0.003
West Coast Bk               Lake Oswego        OR 65.0 0.02 0.046 46,043       1,621         $1B-$10B  60.0 490,390         3,364         0
Pinnacle Bk                 Beaverton          OR 62.5 0.042 0.087 3,689         94              <$100M    60.0 31,449           193           0
Columbia Cmnty Bk           Hillsboro          OR 62.5 0.032 0.066 7,003         203            $100M-500M 77.5 77,835           496           0
Bank of Amer OR NA          Portland           OR 62.5 0.002 0.07 22,912       347            >$10B     67.5 307,845         1,492         0
Premierwest Bk              Medford            OR 62.5 0.023 0.046 23,069       752            $500M-$1B 60.0 243,764         1,508         0
Peoples Bk of CMRC          Medford            OR 60.0 0.037 0.1 3,113         98              <$100M    60.0 25,740           194           0
Umpqua Bk                   Roseburg           OR 60.0 0.015 0.032 108,443     3,953         $1B-$10B  57.5 1,146,201      8,175         0
Pacific Continental Bk      Eugene             OR 57.5 0.023 0.041 18,873       765            $500M-$1B 60.0 220,327         1,629         0
Albina Cmnty Bk             Portland           OR 55.0 0.031 0.059 3,741         216            $100M-500M 50.0 35,228           356           0.004
Libertybank                 Eugene             OR 55.0 0.015 0.056 12,231       402            $500M-$1B 50.0 113,056         775           0
Clackamas Cty Bk            Sandy              OR 50.0 0.027 0.068 4,257         132            $100M-500M 37.5 35,136           253           0
Home Valley Bk              Grants Pass        OR 50.0 0.025 0.059 4,522         181            $100M-500M 57.5 50,281           354           0.001
South Valley B&TC           Klamath Falls      OR 47.5 0.02 0.044 10,365       331            $500M-$1B 52.5 118,256         700           0
Willamette Cmnty Bk         Albany             OR 45.0 0.028 0.076 1,102         30              <$100M    50.0 12,293           77             0
Pioneer Tr Bk NA            Salem              OR 45.0 0.023 0.048 5,119         194            $100M-500M 65.0 66,110           489           0.003
Century Bk                  Eugene             OR 37.5 0.028 0.06 1,315         33              <$100M    35.0 13,705           75             0
Town Ctr Bk                 Portland           OR 37.5 0.025 0.05 3,121         111            $100M-500M 50.0 36,057           241           0
Bank of Oswego              Lake Oswego        OR 32.5 0.026 0.06 893            27              <$100M    57.5 14,907           61             0
Summit Bk                   Eugene             OR 32.5 0.023 0.051 1,497         51              <$100M    52.5 22,593           135           0
First FS & LA of Mcminnville Mcminnville        OR 27.5 0.001 0.006 191            6                $100M-500M 60.0 20,307           81             0
Community First Bk          Prineville         OR 27.5 0.017 0.037 2,891         80              $100M-500M 42.5 42,408           242           0
Evergreen FS & LA           Grants Pass        OR 22.5 0 0.001 50              2                $100M-500M 27.5 4,043             13             0
Silver Falls Bk             Silverton          OR 20.0 0.01 0.057 832            33              <$100M    40.0 14,199           82             0
Bank of Salem               Salem              OR 17.5 0.008 0.026 1,573         37              $100M-500M 47.5 44,954           172           0
Pacific West Bk             West Linn          OR 12.5 0.01 0.019 208            5                <$100M    52.5 9,312             33             0

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Northwest Bk                Lake Oswego        OR 12.5 0.013 0.017 778            16              <$100M    30.0 20,153           71             0
Commerce Bk of OR           Portland           OR 10.0 0.005 0.022 140            4                <$100M    10.0 1,588             9               0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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